
 2023-24 School Staff Phone Directory

Staff Member Ext Email Position/Location
Ashner, Ellen 109 eashner@allsaintscatholic.org Counselor
Buehler, Dee 111 dbuehler@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 7 Teacher
Cafeteria/Extended Care 108
Cark, Kerri 113 kcark@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 1 Teacher
Clinic 124
Dittman, Diane 104 ddittman@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 3 Teacher
Graham, Erik 202 egraham@allsaintscatholic.org Principal
Gym 115
Hoff, Libby 101 lhoff@allsaintscatholic.org PS Teacher
Kitchen 117
Kitchen Office 118
Loomis, Heather 105 hloomis@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 4 Teacher
McAlear Lobby 200
Mikonowicz, Michele 110 mmikonowicz@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 8 Teacher
Morse, Kacey 116 kmorse@allsaintscatholic.org Office/ASP Clerk
Osten, Beth 204 bosten@allsaintscatholic.org Intervention Specialist
Owen, Sarah 112 sowen@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 5 Teacher
Petrick, Sister Tina 201 tpetrick@allsaintscatholic.org Director of Evangelization
Pierce, James 119 jpierce@allsaintcatholic.org Technology
Pryer, Tanya 107 tpryer@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 6 Teacher
Schenk, Rob 203 rschenk@allsaintscatholic.org Physical Education Teacher
Schroeder, Sierra 102 sschroeder@allsaintscatholic.org KDG Teacher
Siebenaler,Katie 103 ksiebenaler@allsaintscatholic.org PK 4 Teacher
Staff Lounge 125
Stebli, Amy 100 astebli@allsaintscatholic.org PK 4 Teacher
Sujkowski, Dawn 120 dsujkowski@allsaintscatholic.org Secretary
Taylor, Elizabeth 106 etaylor@allsaintscatholic.org Language Art
Taylor, Elizabeth 121 Art Teacher (Room)
Wilt, Donella 317 dwilt@allsaintscatholic.org Music Teacher
Wisniewski, Katie 114 kwisniewski@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 2 Teacher
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